XS
S$
S
NS
Nf
N
N
O

975% efficiency, nominal line voltage and rated amps
¢ Sinecoded PWM with adjustable carrier frequency;
motor frequency O to 420 Hz
© Speed regulation 0.001% across a 120:1 speed
range; 1000:1 operating range; 250 rad/sec
bandwidth (Flux Vector Control]
AgencyCertifications/Listings:
UL, cUL, CE, Ctick (Australian Certification)
Note: CE and Ctick are not available on 575 volt
drives
Stock GV6000 240 VAC Input, NEMA 1, 24VDC |/O
Stock GV6000 575 VAC Input, NEMA 1, 24VDC I/O
mela ; Brakin
Model No. ae need rete aiid Model No. an ea Frame ae
Standard Standard
6V21-2P2TA 0.5 2.2 0 Vv 6V51-1P7TA ] 1.7 0 Vv
6V21-4P2TA ] 4.2 0 Vv 6V51-2P7TA 2 2.7 0 Vv
6V21-6P8TA 2 6.8 ] Vv 6V51-3P9TA 3 3.9 0 Vv
6V21-9P6TA 3 96 ] Vv 6V51-6P1TA 5 6.1 0 Vv
6V21-O15TA 5 15 ] Vv 6V51-9POTA 7.5 9 i) Vv
6V21-0227TA 7.5 22 ] Vv 6V51-011TA 10 11 ] Vv
6V21-028TA 10 28 2 Vv 6V51-017TA 15 17 ] Vv
6V21-O42TA 15 42 3 Vv 6V51-022TA 20 22 2 Vv
6V21-0527A 20 52 3 Vv 6V5 1-027TA 25 27 2 Vv
6V21-070TA 25 70 4 Vv 6V51-0321TA 30 32 3 Vv
6V21-O80TA 30 80 4 Vv 6V51-O41TA 40 Al 3 Vv
6V21-104NA 40 104 5 6V51-052TA 50 52 3 Vv
6V21-130NA 50 130 5 6V5 1-062TA 60 62 4 v
6V21-154NA 60 154 6 6V51-077NA 75 77 5
6V21-192NA 75 192 6 6V51-099NA 100 99 5
6V2 1-260NA 100 260 6 6V51-125NA 125 125 6
6V51-144NA 150 144 6
Stock GV6000 460 VAC Input, NEMA 1, 24VDC |/O Ee
Nene Normal enna : cele Frame Depth(in) Height {in} War Telamta) Weight{Ib}
odel No. rame ransistor
Duty HP Amps Sere i) 7.87 13.23 4.33 11.5
a 17871328 5a)
6V41-2P1TA ] 2.1 0 Vv 3 797 50.37 87A 40.9
6V41-3PATA 2 3.4 0 v ri yl Tr aM aT
OVAL SPOTA 8 ° ° v 5 10 84 25.37 19 16 82.0
6V41-8POTA 5 8 0 v - - - 157 5
BVALO1ITA. oS 1 0 Vv 6 10.85 38.43 15.9 ese
OV41-014TA x ia l v *Depends on horsepowerrating.
6V41-022TA 15 22 ] Vv
6V41-027TA 20 27 2 v
6V41-O34TA 25 34 2 Vv 6V 41-027T A Input
6V41-040TA 30 40 3 v ¥6000 AC Drive Family U A=24VDC
6VA1-052TA AO 52 3 Vv Voltage B=115 VAC- User Supplied
2= 230 VAC
6V41-O65TA 50 65 3 Vv 4=460 VAC
6VALO77TA 60 77 A v Gu325VDC wio Pre-Charge Ngee
6VA1-096NA 75 96 5 J=650 VDC w/o Pre-Charge Leeee
K=810 VDC w/o Pre-Charge Continous Amps
6V41-125NA 100 125 5 N = 325 VDC w/ Pre-Charge
R =650 VDC w/ Pre-Charge
6V41-156NA 125 156 6 T=810 VDC w/Pre-Charge
6V41-180NA 150 180 6 Enclosure
6V41-248NA 200 248 6 T= NEMA1 Air Cooled
Corporate Headquarters
Rockwell Automation, 777 East Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 1400, Milwaukee, WI, 53202-5302 USA,Tel: (1) 414.212.5200, Fax: (1) 414.212.5201
Headquarters for Dodge and Reliance Electric Products